All the tender documents including N.I.T., Conigendum & B.O.Q. will be the part of

the contract documents. After receipt of Letter of Acceptance and work order, the successful

bidder shall make formal agreement in BWF 2908 in triplicate which will be available at

office on payment of Rs.l185/- (one thousand one hundred eighty five only)) for each set,

required cost shall be deposited by the supplier to the canara Bank, Newtown Branch in favor

of the NKDA within time limit to be set in the letter of acceptance or in work order.

1
Executive n r-E

New Town I(olkata Development Authority